2
A
U
TO
M
A
TI
O

0”
5.010”
TT
-2
0
TT
-5
0
TT
-2
00
Clear
Cat. No. Description Packaging
TTF-20-C-HTR-S 10 µL clear filtered tips, sterile 96 tips/rack, 24 racks/case
TTF-50-C-HTR-S 25 µL clear filtered tips, sterile 96 tips/rack, 24 racks/case
TT-50-C-HTR 50 µL clear non-filtered tips 96 tips/rack, 24 racks/case
TT-50-C-HTR-36 50 µL clear non-filtered tips, bulk pack 96 tips/rack, 2 racks/pk, 36 pk/case
TTF-200-C-HTR-S 175 µL clear filtered tips, sterile 96 tips/rack, 24 racks/case
TT-200-C-HTR 200 µL clear non-filtered tips 96 tips/rack, 24 racks/case
TT-200-C-HTR-S 200 µL clear non-filtered tips, sterile 96 tips/rack, 24 racks/case
TT-1000-C-HTR 1000 µL clear non-filtered tips 96 tips/rack, 16 racks/case
TT-1000-C-HTR-S 1000 µL clear non-filtered tips, sterile 96 tips/rack, 16 racks/case
TTF-1000-C-HTR-S 1000 µL clear filtered tips, sterile 96 tips/rack, 16 racks/case
Conductive Black
Cat. No. Description Packaging
TTF-20-CBK-HTR-S 10 µL black filtered tips, sterile 96 tips/rack, 24 racks/case
TT-20-CBK-HTR 20 µL black non-filtered tips 96 tips/rack, 24 racks/case
TTF-50-CBK-HTR-S 25 µL black filtered tips, sterile 96 tips/rack, 24 racks/case
TT-50-CBK-HTR 50 µL black non-filtered tips 96 tips/rack, 24 racks/case
TT-50-CBK-HTR-36 50 µL black non-filtered tips, bulk pack 96 tips/rack, 2 racks/pk, 36 pk/case
TT-50-CBK-HTR-S 50 µL black non-filtered tips, sterile 96 tips/rack, 24 racks/case
TTF-200-CBK-HTR-S 175 µL black filtered tips, sterile 96 tips/rack, 24 racks/case
TT-200-CBK-HTR 200 µL black non-filtered tips 96 tips/rack, 24 racks/case
TT-200-CBK-HTR-S 200 µL black non-filtered tips, sterile 96 tips/rack, 24 racks/case
TT-1000-CBK-HTR 1000 µL black non-filtered tips 96 tips/rack, 16 racks/case
TT-1000-CBK-HTR-24 1000 µL black non-filtered tips, bulk pack 96 tips/rack, 2 racks/pk, 24 pk/case
TT-1000-CBK-HTR-S 1000 µL black non-filtered tips, sterile 96 tips/rack, 16 racks/case
TTF-1000-CBK-HTR-S 1000 µL black filtered tips, sterile 96 tips/rack, 16 racks/case
6
A
U

5.020”
1.
81
5”
V
T-
20
V
T-
50
V
T-
25
0
Cat. No. Description Packaging
VT-20-R 20 µL clear non-filtered tips 96 tips/rack, 50 racks/case
VTF-20-R-S 20 µL clear filtered tips, sterile 96 tips/rack, 50 racks/case
VT-50-R 50 µL clear non-filtered tips 96 tips/rack, 50 racks/case
VTF-165-R-S 165 µL clear filtered tips, sterile (Old V-11 Style) 96 tips/rack, 50 racks/case
VTF-205-R-S 200 μL clear filtered tips, sterile 96 tips/rack, 50 racks/case
VT-250-R 250 µL clear non-filtered tips (Old V-11 Style) 96 tips/rack, 50 racks/case
VT-250-R-S 250 µL clear non-filtered tips, sterile (Old V-11 Style) 96 tips/rack, 50 racks/case
VT-255-R 250 μL clear non-filtered tips 96 tips/rack, 50 racks/case
VT-255-R-S 250 μL clear non-filtered tips, sterile 96 tips/rack, 50 racks/case
Axygen 384-well Format Tips, Clear
Compatible with Agilent VPrep and Bravo Workstations

T-
38
4-
31
V
T-
38
4-
10
V
T-
38
4-
5
Cat. No. Description Packaging
VT-384-5UL-R 5 µL clear non-filtered tips 384 tips/rack, 50 racks/case
VT-384-10UL-R 10 µL clear non-filtered tips 384 tips/rack, 50 racks/case
VT-384-10UL-R-S 10 µL clear non-filtered tips, sterile 384 tips/rack, 50 racks/case
VTF-384-15UL-R-S 15 µL clear filtered tips, sterile 384 tips/rack, 50 racks/case
VT-384-31UL-R 30 µL clear non-filtered tips 384 tips/rack, 50 racks/case
VT-384-31UL-R-S 30 µL clear non-filtered tips, sterile 384 tips/rack, 50 racks/case
VTF-384-50UL-R-S 50 µL clear filtered tips, sterile 384 tips/rack, 50 racks/case
VT-384-70UL-R 70 µL clear non-filtered tips 384 tips/rack, 50 racks/case
VT-384-70UL-R-S 70 µL clear non-filtered tips, sterile 384 tips/rack, 50 racks/case
7
A
U
TO

00
EV
-2
00
EV
-2
05
1.
81
5”
3.
36
5”
5.030”
Cat. No. Description Packaging
EV-50-R 50 µL clear non-filtered tips 96 tips/rack, 10 racks/pk, 5 pk/case
EV-50-R-S 50 µL clear non-filtered tips, sterile 96 tips/rack, 10 racks/pk, 5 pk/case
EVF-50-R-S 50 µL clear filtered tips, sterile 96 tips/rack, 10 racks/pk, 5 pk/case
EVF-100-R-S 80 µL clear filtered tips, sterile 96 tips/rack, 10 racks/pk, 5 pk/case
EV-100-R 100 µL clear non-filtered tips 96 tips/rack, 10 racks/pk, 5 pk/case
EVF-180-R-S 180 µL clear filtered tips, sterile 96 tips/rack, 10 racks/pk, 5 pk/case
EVF-205-WB-R-PB 180 µL clear wide bore filtered tips 96 tips/rack, 10 racks/pk, 5 pk/case
EVF-205-WB-R-S 180 µL clear wide bore filtered tips, sterile 96 tips/rack, 10 racks/pk, 5 pk/case
EV-200-R 200 µL clear non-filtered tips 96 tips/rack, 10 racks/pk, 5 pk/case
EV-200-R-S 200 µL clear non-filtered tips, sterile 96 tips/rack, 10 racks/pk, 5 pk/case
8
A
U
TO

FX
-2
0
FX
-5
0
FX
-2
50
FX
-2
55
-W
B
Cat. No. Description Packaging
FX-10-R 10 µL clear non-filtered tips 96 tips/rack, 50 racks/case
FX-20-R 20 µL clear non-filtered tips 96 tips/rack, 50 racks/case
FX-20-R-S 20 µL clear non-filtered tips, sterile 96 tips/rack, 50 racks/case
FXF-20-R-S 20 µL clear filtered tips, sterile 96 tips/rack, 50 racks/case
FXF-50-R-S 30 µL clear filtered tips, sterile 96 tips/rack, 50 racks/case
FX-50-R 50 µL clear non-filtered tips 96 tips/rack, 50 racks/case
FX-50-R-S 50 µL clear non-filtered tips, sterile 96 tips/rack, 50 racks/case
FXF-180-R-S 165 µL clear filtered tips, sterile 96 tips/rack, 50 racks/case
FXF-165-WB-R-S* 165 µL clear wide bore filtered tips, sterile 96 tips/rack, 50 racks/case
FXF-200-R-S 200 µL clear filtered tips, sterile 96 tips/rack, 50 racks/case
FXF-205-WB-R-S 200 µL clear wide bore filtered tips, sterile 96 tips/rack, 50 racks/case
FX-250-R 250 µL clear non-filtered tips 96 tips/rack, 50 racks/case
FX-250-R-S 250 µL clear non-filtered tips, sterile 96 tips/rack, 50 racks/case
FX-255-WB-R 250 µL clear wide bore non-filtered tips 96 tips/rack, 50 racks/case
*Made to order. Please contact your local Corning Account Manager for more details.
9
A

0
FX
-3
84
FX
-3
84
-X
L
FX
-3
84
-4
5
Cat. No. Description Packaging
FX-384-R 30 µL clear non-filtered tips 384 tips/rack, 50 racks/case
FX-384-R-S 30 µL clear non-filtered tips, sterile 384 tips/rack, 50 racks/case
FX-384-30FP-R 30 µL clear fine point non-filtered tips 384 tips/rack, 50 racks/case
FX-384-30FP-R-S 30 µL clear fine point non-filtered tips, sterile 384 tips/rack, 50 racks/case
FXF-384-30FP-R-S 30 µL clear fine point filtered tips, sterile 384 tips/rack, 50 racks/case
FXF-384-XL-R-S 30 µL clear extended length filtered tips, sterile 384 tips/rack, 50 racks/case
FX-384-45FP-R 45 µL clear fine point non-filtered tips 384 tips/rack, 50 racks/case
FXF-384-45FP-R-S 45 µL clear fine point filtered tips, sterile 384 tips/rack, 50 racks/case
FX-384-XL-R 50 µL clear extended length non-filtered tips 384 tips/rack, 50 racks/case
FX-384-XL-R-S 50 µL clear extended length non-filtered tips, sterile 384 tips/rack, 50 racks/case
Beckman Coulter (continued)
10
A
U

H
T-
30
0
H
T-
50
H
T-
10
.6
90
”
Conductive Black
Cat. No. Description Qty/Pk Qty/Cs
HT-10-CBK-HTR 10 µL liquid level sensing automation tips 96 2,304
HT-10-CBK-HTR-5 10 µL liquid level sensing automation tips 480 5,760
HT-10-CBK-HTR-S-5 10 µL liquid level sensing automation tips, sterile 480 5,760
HTF-10-CBK-HTR-S 10 µL liquid level sensing filtered automation tips, sterile 96 2,304
HTF-10-CBK-HTR-S-5 10 µL liquid level sensing filtered automation tips, sterile 480 5,760
HT-50-CBK-HTR 50 µL liquid level sensing automation tips 96 2,304
HT-50-CBK-HTR-5 50 µL liquid level sensing automation tips 480 5,760
HT-50-CBK-HTR-S-5 50 µL liquid level sensing automation tips, sterile 480 5,760
HTF-50-CBK-HTR-S 50 µL liquid level sensing filtered automation tips, sterile 96 2,304
HTF-50-CBK-HTR-S-5 50 µL liquid level sensing filtered automation tips, sterile 480 5,760
HT-300-CBK-HTR 300 µL liquid level sensing automation tips 96 2,304
HT-300-CBK-HTR-5 300 µL liquid level sensing automation tips 480 5,760
HT-300-CBK-HTR-S 300 µL liquid level sensing automation tips, sterile 96 2,304
HT-300-CBK-HTR-S-5 300 µL liquid level sensing automation tips, sterile 480 5,760
HTF-300-CBK-HTR-S 300 µL liquid level sensing filtered automation tips, sterile 96 2,304
HTF-300-CBK-HTRS5 300 µL liquid level sensing filtered automation tips, sterile 480 5,760
HT-1000-CBK-HTR-5 1000 µL liquid level sensing automation tips 480 3,840
HT-1000-CBK-HTR-S 1000 µL liquid level sensing automation tips, sterile 96 1,536
HT-1000-CBK-HTRS5 1000 µL liquid level sensing automation tips, sterile 480 3,840
HTF-1000-CBK-HTR-5 1000 µL liquid level sensing filtered automation tips 480 3,840
HTF-1000-CBK-HTR-S 1000 µL liquid level sensing filtered automation tips, sterile 96 1,536
HTF-1000-CBK-HTRS5 1000 µL liquid level sensing filtered automation tips, sterile 480 3,840
14
A
U
TO
M
A
TI
O
N
 T
IP
S
Axygen® 96-well Format Tips, Hanging Tip Rack (continued)
Compatible with Hamilton CO-RE™ Microlab® Prep™, STAR™ Line, Nimbus®, and VANTAGE® Workstations
(continued)
Clear
Cat. No. Description Qty/Pk Qty/Cs
HT-10-C-HTR-5 10 µL automation tips 480 5,760
HT-10-C-HTR-S-5 10 µL automation tips, sterile 480 5,760
HTF-10-C-HTR-S-5 10 µL filtered automation tips, sterile 480 5,760
HT-50-C-HTR-5 50 µL automation tips 480 5,760
HT-50-C-HTR-S-5 50 µL automation tips, sterile 480 5,760
HTF-50-C-HTR-S-5 50 µL filtered automation tips, sterile 480 5,760
HT-300-C-HTR-5 300 µL automation tips 480 5,760
HT-300-C-HTR-S-5 300 µL automation tips, sterile 480 5,760
HTF-300-C-HTR-S 300 µL filtered automation tips, sterile 96 2,304
HTF-300-C-HTR-S-5 300 µL filtered automation tips, sterile 480 5,760
HT-1000-C-HTR-5 1000 µL automation tips 480 3,840
HT-1000-C-HTR-S-5 1000 µL automation tips, sterile 480 3,840
HTF-1000-C-HTR-S 1000 µL filtered automation tips, sterile 96 1,536
HTF-1000-C-HTR-S-5 1000 µL filtered automation tips, sterile 480 3,840
Axygen 96-well Format Tips, Nested Tip Rack
Compatible with Hamilton CO-RE Microlab Prep, STAR Line, Nimbus, and VANTAGE Workstations
	◗ Compatible heads: 8- and 96-channel
	◗ ANSI/SLAS nested, polypropylene rack

3.3622”
5.0236”
H
T-
10
H
T-
50
H
T-
30
0
4.686”
Conductive Black
Cat. No Description Qty/Pk Qty/Cs
HT-10-CBK-STK 10 µL liquid level sensing automation tips 384 11,520
HT-10-CBK-STK-S 10 µL liquid level sensing automation tips, sterile 384 11,520
HT-50-CBK-STK 50 µL liquid level sensing automation tips 384 11,520
HT-50-CBK-STK-S 50 µL liquid level sensing automation tips, sterile 384 11,520
HT-300-CBK-STK 300 µL liquid level sensing automation tips 384 11,520
HT-300-CBK-STK-S 300 µL liquid level sensing automation tips, sterile 384 11,520
Clear
Cat. No Description Qty/Pk Qty/Cs
HT-10-C-STK 10 µL automation tips 384 11,520
HT-10-C-STK-S 10 µL automation tips, sterile 384 11,520
HT-50-C-STK 50 µL automation tips 384 11,520
HT-50-C-STK-S 50 µL automation tips, sterile 384 11,520
HT-300-C-STK 300 µL automation tips 384 11,520
HT-300-C-STK-S 300 µL automation tips, sterile 384 11,520
Hamilton (continued)
15
A
U

FX
-3
84
FX
-3
84
-X
L
Cat. No Description Qty/Pk Qty/Cs
FX-384-R 30 μL clear tips 3,840 19,200
FX-384-R-S 30 μL clear tips, sterile 3,840 19,200
FX-384-30FP-R 30 µL clear fine point tips 3,840 19,200
FX-384-30FP-R-S 30 µL clear fine point tips, sterile 3,840 19,200
FXF-384-30FP-R-S 30 µL clear fine point tips, filtered, sterile 3,840 19,200
FX-384-45FP-R 45 µL clear fine point tips 3,840 19,200
FX-384-45FP-R-S 45 µL clear fine point tips, sterile 3,840 19,200
FXF-384-45FP-R-S 45 µL clear fine point tips, filtered, sterile 3,840 19,200
FX-384-XL-R 50 μL clear extra long tips 3,840 19,200
FX-384-XL-R-S 50 μL clear extra long tips, sterile 3,840 19,200
FXF-384-XL-R-S 50 µL clear extra long filter tips, sterile 3,840 19,200
Hamilton (continued)
16
A
U
TO
M
A
TI
O
N
 T
IP
S
Molecular Devices
Axygen® 96-well Format Tips, Clear and Black Conductive
Compatible with Molecular Devices PatchXpress, FLIPR® Tetra, and FlexStation® Workstations
	◗ ANSI/SLAS (TT-50-C-HTR ANSI/SLAS hanging tips), polypropylene rack
Cat. No. Description Workstation Compatibility Packaging
TT-50-C-HTR 50 μL black non-filtered tips PatchXpress 7000A 96 tips/rack, 50 racks/case
PK-200-R 200 μL clear non-filtered tips FLIPR Tetra 96 tips/rack, 50 racks/case
RMT-200-C-R 200 μL clear non-filtered tips FlexStation 96 tips/rack, 50 racks/case
PK-200-BK-R 200 μL black non-filtered tips FLIPR Tetra 96 tips/rack, 50 racks/case
RMT-200-BK-R 200 μL black non-filtered tips FlexStation 96 tips/rack, 50 racks/case
Axygen 384-well Format Tips, Clear and Black Conductive
Compatible with Molecular Devices FLIPR Tetra and FLIPR Liberty 384 Workstations
	◗ ANSI/SLAS, polypropylene rack

5”
5.030”
LT
-3
84
1.
00
1”
3.
36
5”
5.030”
Cat. No. Description Workstation Compatibility Packaging
FT-384-C-R 30 μL clear non-filtered tips FLIPR Tetra 384 tips/rack, 50 racks/case
FT-384-BK-R 30 μL black non-filtered tips FLIPR Tetra 384 tips/rack, 50 racks/case
PK-384-R 30 μL clear non-filtered tips FLIPR Tetra Type A 384 tips/rack, 50 racks/case
LT-384-R 30 μL clear non-filtered tips FLIPR Liberty B (Liberty) 384 tips/rack, 50 racks/case
17
A
U

5”
5.030”
1.
90
2”
PK
-2
0
PK
-5
0
PK
-2
00
Cat. No. Description Packaging
PK-20-R 20 µL clear non-filtered tips 96 tips/rack, 50 racks/case
PK-50-R 50 µL clear non-filtered tips 96 tips/rack, 50 racks/case
PK-50-R-S 50 µL clear non-filtered tips, sterile 96 tips/rack, 50 racks/case
PK-200-R 200 µL clear non-filtered tips 96 tips/rack, 50 racks/case
Axygen 384-well Format Tips, Clear MDT
Compatible with PerkinElmer Janus and Evolution P3 Workstations
	◗ Compatible heads: MDT-384-30 μL
	◗ ANSI/SLAS, polypropylene rack
Cat. No. Description Packaging
PK-384-R 30 µL clear non-filtered tips 384 tips/rack, 50 racks/case
PK-384-R-S 30 µL clear non-filtered tips, sterile 384 tips/rack, 50 racks/case
PKF-384-R-S 30 µL clear filtered tips, sterile 384 tips/rack, 50 racks/case
18
A
U

N
 TIPS
Tecan
Axygen® 96-well Format Tips, Clear
Compatible with Tecan MCA96 Head
	◗ ANSI/SLAS, polypropylene rack
5.030”
3.
36
5”
Cat. No. Description Packaging
EV-50-R 50 µL clear non-filtered tips 96 tips/rack, 50 racks/case
EV-50-R-S* 50 µL clear non-filtered tips, sterile 96 tips/rack, 50 racks/case
EVF-50-R-S 50 µL clear filtered tips, sterile 96 tips/rack, 50 racks/case
EV-100-R 100 µL clear non-filtered tips 96 tips/rack, 50 racks/case
EV-100-R-S 100 µL clear non-filtered tips, sterile 96 tips/rack, 50 racks/case
EVF-100-R-S* 100 µL clear filtered tips, sterile 96 tips/rack, 50 racks/case
EVF-180-R-S 180 µL clear filtered tips, sterile 96 tips/rack, 50 racks/case
EVF-205-WB-R-S 180 µL clear filtered tips, wide bore, sterile 96 tips/rack, 50 racks/case
EV-200-R 200 µL clear non-filtered tips 96 tips/rack, 50 racks/case
EV-200-R-S 200 µL clear non-filtered tips, sterile 96 tips/rack, 50 racks/case
*Made to order. Please contact your local Corning Account Manager for more details.
Axygen 96-well Format Tips, Clear
Compatible with Tecan MCA96 Head (ANSI/SLAS Footprint Nested Rack)
	◗ ANSI/SLAS nested, polypropylene rack
3.
36
”
5.01”
Cat. No. Description Packaging
EV-50-NTR 50 µL clear non-filtered tips 96 tips/rack, 8 racks/stack, 5 stacks/case
EV-50-NTR-S 50 µL clear non-filtered tips, sterile 96 tips/rack, 8 racks/stack, 5 stacks/case
EV-200-NTR 200 µL clear non-filtered tips 96 tips/rack, 8 racks/stack, 5 stacks/case
EV-200-NTR-S 200 µL clear non-filtered tips, sterile 96 tips/rack, 8 racks/stack, 5 stacks/case
1.
81
5”
EV

0”
4.810”
1.
67
5”
ZT
-5
0
ZT
-1
00
ZT
-2
00
Cat. No. Description Packaging
ZT-50-R* 50 µL clear non-filtered tips 96 tips/rack, 50 racks/case
ZT-50-R-S* 50 µL clear non-filtered tips, sterile 96 tips/rack, 50 racks/case
ZTF-50-R-S 50 µL clear filtered tips, sterile 96 tips/rack, 50 racks/case
ZT-100-R 100 µL clear non-filtered tips 96 tips/rack, 50 racks/case
ZT-100-R-S* 100 µL clear non-filtered tips, sterile 96 tips/rack, 50 racks/case
ZTF-100-R-S 100 µL clear filtered tips, sterile 96 tips/rack, 50 racks/case
ZTF-200-R-S 180 µL clear filtered tips, sterile 96 tips/rack, 50 racks/case
ZT-200-R 200 µL clear non-filtered tips 96 tips/rack, 50 racks/case
ZT-200-R-S 200 µL clear non-filtered tips, sterile 96 tips/rack, 50 racks/case
*Made to order. Please contact your local Corning Account Manager for more details.
Tecan (continued)
21
A

A
U
TO
M
A
TIO
N
 TIPS
Axygen Single-well Automation Reservoirs (ANSI/SLAS Footprint)
Cat. No. Description Qty/Cs
RES-SW1-LP Reagent reservoir with 1-channel trough, low profile 25
RES-SW1-LP-SI Reagent reservoir with 1-channel trough, low profile, sterile, individually wrapped 25
RES-SW8-HP Reagent reservoir with 8-channel trough, high profile 25
RES-SW8-HP-S Reagent reservoir with 8-channel trough, high profile, sterile 25
RES-SW8-HP-SI Reagent reservoir with 8-channel trough, high profile, sterile, individually wrapped 25
RES-SW12-HP Reagent reservoir with 12-channel trough, high profile 25
RES-SW12-HP-SI Reagent reservoir with 12-channel trough, high profile, sterile, individually wrapped 25
RES-SW96-LP Reagent reservoir with 96-channel trough, low profile 25
RES-SW96-LP-SI* Reagent reservoir with 96-channel trough, low profile, sterile, individually wrapped 25
RES-SW96-HP-M* Reagent reservoir with 96-channel trough, high profile 25
RES-SW96-HP-SI-M* Reagent reservoir with 96-channel trough, high profile, sterile, individually wrapped 25
RES-SW384-LP Reagent reservoir with 384-channel trough, low profile 25
RES-SW384-LP-SI Reagent reservoir with 384-channel trough, low profile, sterile, individually wrapped 25
RES-SW384-FX Reagent reservoir with 384-channel trough, medium profile 25
RES-SW384-FX-SI Reagent reservoir with 384-channel trough, medium, sterile, individually wrapped 25
RES-SW384-HP-SI Reagent reservoir with 384-channel trough, high profile, sterile, individually wrapped 25
*Made to order. Please contact your local Corning Account Manager for more details.
Axygen Multiple Well Automation Reservoirs (ANSI/SLAS Footprint)
Cat. No. Description Qty/Cs
RES-MW4-HP Reagent reservoir with 4-channel trough, high profile 25
RES-MW8-LP Reagent reservoir with 8-channel trough, low profile 25
RES-MW8-LP-SI Reagent reservoir with 8-channel trough, low profile, sterile, individually wrapped 25
RES-MW8-HP Reagent reservoir with 8-channel trough, high profile 25
RES-MW8-HP-SI Reagent reservoir with 8-channel trough, high profile, sterile, individually wrapped 25
RES-MW12-LP Reagent reservoir with 12-channel trough, low profile 25
RES-MW12-LP-SI Reagent reservoir with 12-channel trough, low profile, sterile, individually wrapped 25
RES-MW12-HP Reagent reservoir with 12-channel trough, high profile 25
RES-MW12-HP-SI Reagent reservoir with 12-channel trough, high profile, sterile, individually wrapped 25
Axygen® Automation Reservoirs